
MONTEREY TRAIL HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS
"Home of the MUSTANGS"

www.mthsmustangs.com

2025-2026 VARSITY CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE
*DELTA LEAGUE

RELEASE/

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME BUS TIME

Sat Aug 23 Eagle Run Pleasant Grove 8:00 AM OYO

Sat Sep 6 Nevada Union Nevada Union 8:00 AM BUS / 5:15am

Sat Sep 20 Bret Harte Frogtown Invite Calaveras County Fairgrounds 12:00 PM 9:30 AM

Wed Oct 1 DELTA LEAGUE MEET William Jessup University 10:00 8:00 AM

Sat Oct 4 Amanda Garcia Invite Atwater High 9:00 AM OYO

Sat Oct 18 Chico Hooker Oak Park 10:00 6:30 AM

Fri Oct 24 Clovis North Twighlight Clovis North High School 6:40 PM TBD

Sat Nov 1 DELTA LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP William Jessup University 8:45 7:00 AM

Sat Nov 8 Sac-Joaquin Sub-Sections Angels Camp TBA 7:00 AM

Sat Nov 15 Sac-Joaquin Sections ** Willow Hills (Folsom) TBA 7:00 AM

Sat Nov 29 CIF State Championships** Woodward Park (Fresno) TBA TBA

** For Qualifying Athletes Only Principal: Lara Ricks

Head Coach: Zach Groves Athletic Director: David Coronado

Assistant Coach:

Colors: Green, Gold & Black

Mascot: Mustang

http://www.mthsmustangs.com/

